Greek and/or Latin Languages and Literature

DEGREE OF MASTER OF PHILOSOPHY

Trinity Term 2025

Chair of Examiners:

Prof Bruno Currie

Thu

Mon

Mon

Tue
Tue

Mon
Mon

Tue

Thu
Thu

12-Jun

16-Jun

16-Jun

17-Jun
17-Jun

23-Jun
23-Jun

24-Jun

26-Jun
26-Jun

Start
14:30

09:30

09:30

09:30
09:30

09:30
09:30

09:30

09:30
09:30

Duration Paper #

03:00

02:00

02:00

03:00
03:00

03:00
03:00

03:00

01:30
03:00

A12670H1

A14289H1

A14290H1

A14289H2
A14290H2

A17446H1
A19103H1

A14287H2

A13800H1
A14287H1

Paper Name
Catullus

Intermediate Greek: Grammatical Questions and Unseen Translation
Intermediate Latin: Grammatical Questions and Unseen Translation

Intermediate Greek: Translation from Prepared Texts
Intermediate Latin: Translation from Prepared Texts

Latin Literature from Titus to Trajan (Translation and Comment)
Approved Subject: Early Greek Poetry (Translation and Comment)

Comparative Philology: Texts for translation and linguistic commentary
(Greek and Latin Languages)

Methods and Techniques of Scholarship: Latin Palaeography
Comparative Philology: Essays (Greek and Latin Languages)

Page 1of 1

Location
Examination Schools

Examination Schools

Examination Schools

Examination Schools
Examination Schools

Examination Schools
Examination Schools

Examination Schools

Examination Schools
Examination Schools



