## **Greek and/or Latin Languages and Literature**

## **DEGREE OF MASTER OF PHILOSOPHY**

**Trinity Term 2025** 

Chair of Examiners: Prof Bruno Currie

Day	Date	Start	Duration	Paper #	Paper Name	Location
Thu	12-Jun	14:30	03:00	A12670H1	Catullus	Examination Schools
Mon	16-Jun	09:30	02:00	A14289H1	Intermediate Greek: Grammatical Questions and Unseen Translation	Examination Schools
Mon	16-Jun	09:30	02:00	A14290H1	Intermediate Latin: Grammatical Questions and Unseen Translation	Examination Schools
Tue	17-Jun	09:30	03:00	A14289H2	Intermediate Greek: Translation from Prepared Texts	Examination Schools
Tue	17-Jun	09:30	03:00	A14290H2	Intermediate Latin: Translation from Prepared Texts	Examination Schools
Mon	23-Jun	09:30	03:00	A17446H1	Latin Literature from Titus to Trajan (Translation and Comment)	Examination Schools
Mon	23-Jun	09:30	03:00	A19103H1	Approved Subject: Early Greek Poetry (Translation and Comment)	Examination Schools
Tue	24-Jun	09:30	03:00	A14287H2	Comparative Philology: Texts for translation and linguistic commentary (Greek and Latin Languages)	Examination Schools
Thu Thu	26-Jun 26-Jun	09:30 09:30	01:30 03:00	A13800H1 A14287H1	Methods and Techniques of Scholarship: Latin Palaeography Comparative Philology: Essays (Greek and Latin Languages)	Examination Schools Examination Schools